2020/2021 DATES are listed below:

Please submit start lists in good time to the website, preferably

by Thursday evening prior to event.

TRI LEAGUE DATES 2020/2021-due to
Covid 19 situation and restrictions in place
all competitions listed below are cancelled

or postponed. Further information to

Date

Sunday

10th January 2021

Sunday
17th January 2021

CANCELLED

Sunday 24th January 2021

CANCELLED

Sunday 31st January 2021

CANCELLED

Sunday

7th February 2021

Sunday 14th February
2021

TBA

Sunday 21st fEBRUARY

follow.

Host / Venue/ Event

TBA

Killossery Lodge Stud
Equestrian Centre

Wexford Equestrian
centre

Broadmeadow
Equestrian

TBA

Ower Equestrian
Galway

TBA

Contact/ Information

Laura Glynn 0868245722

Open teams and Individuals
Novice teams and Individuals

90cm qualifier

Orla Roche
0876613088

All classes and qualifiers
Brian Duff

Open teams and Individuals
Novice teams and Individuals

90cm Qualifier

Ower equestrian Galway

Orla

Entry Form

All entries to
be made
online

All entries to
be made
online




Sunday 28th February

Sunday 7th March

TBA

Sunday 14th March

TBA

15TH TO 19TH MARCH

Sunday 17th March

TBA
Sunday 21st Mrch

TBA

Sunday 28th March

30th March to 12th April

Sunday 4th April

Sunday 11th April

PROVISIONAL

CANCELLED

Wednesday 22nd to
Saturday 25th of
September 2021.

Loreto Wexford
Wexford Equestrian

Centre
All classes
Mullingar
Mullingar Equestrian
Centre Dorothy
All classes.

Gorey Community School

Barnadown Equestrian Clare Kinsella
Centre

All Classes
MIDTERM

Meadows Equestrian
Meadows Equestrian
Centre
Aaron McCusker

Borris Vocational School
Coilog Equestrian

Centre
All Classes
TBA
Easter Holidays
TBA

CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW

Wexford Equestrian

PROVISIONAL
Centre

CANCELLED

Balmoral show Balmoral show.




